YRR Stenfireht s (el fawg frarfemer)

DI BRIferd (FIH- TRTRI)
pfEal & gt af - 2023
%9 . Bt & am pieardrawar | wATE &1 o TR
1. UERERECE 1 ToaR 26.01.2023
2. T U (FRATIAT faw) 1 TOdY 26.01.2023
3. TETRTERTT 1 BIEEIN 13.02.2023
4. glelt 1 AR 08.03.2023
5. TETdR Sl 1 HTeTd N 04.04.2023
6. TS B 1 HETIN 07.04.2023
¥ *$e —3oT —{the” 1 NIREIN 22.04.2023
8. g gfomT 1 JEPAR 05.05.2023
9, *$¢ —3o1 —8T (FNIS) 1 TOIR 29.06.2023
10. HeH 1 SIREIH 29.07.2023
11. SSRERIRECE 1 EUEEIN 15.08.2023
12. TR 1 ToaR 07.09.2023
18. *fEreTTe-S-dl! 3reraT $e-U-fere 1 oA 28.09.2023
(TR HIEHETET BT o o)
14. T et &7 o flaw 1 AR 02.10.2023
15. CRERT 1 FATR 24.10.2023
18. fearelt (Smaeth 1 far 12.11.2023
17. T T BT S feaq 1 qHAR 27.11.2023
18. foram faaw 1 IR 25.12.2023
Note:

¥
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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY)
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR (GENERAL ADMINISTRATION)
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR -2023

SI. No. Name of Holiday No. of Days Days of the Date
Week
1. Republic Day 1 Thursday 26.01.2023
. Basant Panchami (Foundation 1 Thursday 26.01.2023
Day)
5 5 Maha Shivratri 1 Monday 13.02.2023
4. Holi 1 Wednesday 08.03.2023
- 7 Mahavir Jyanti 1 Tuesday 04.04.2023
6. Good Friday 1 Friday 07.04.2023
2. *Id-ul-Fitr 1 Saturday 22.04.2023
8. Budha Purnima 1 Friday 05.05.2023
9. *1d-ul-Zuha(Bakrid) 1 Thursday 29.06.2023
10. *Muharram 1 Saturday 29.07.2023
11. Independence Day 1 Tuesday 15.08.2023
37 Janmashtami 1 Thursday 07.09.2023
13. *Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad 1 Thursday 28.09.2023
(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad)
14. Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 1 Monday 02.10.2023
15 Dussehra 1 Tuesday 24.10.2023
16. Diwali (Deepavali) 1 Sunday 12.11.2023
2L Guru Nanak's Birthday 1 Monday 27.11.2023
18. Christmas Da}-f 1 Monday 25.12.2023
Note:

L

Holidays marked with an asterisk (*) are liable to slight alteration according to
visibility of moon. If any change in date occurs, the same will be notified.




YRART Htenfireht wer (@meft feeg Rraferemer

TR FRTAT (AHI TAT)
pfeat & et a - 2023
. pfEat & am pfEa 6t s HTE & faT an
1. REELREET] 1 NEEIN 01.01.2023
2. HeHR Hehifct T g 1 EIBEIN 14.01.2023
3. | 1 Far 15.01.2023
4, *EORT 37! BT O ST XaarT S 1 faar 05.02.2023
5. T ST | g 1 FHaR 15.02.2023
6. ferarsit Sl 1 RECIN 19.02.2023
7. gifetaT 26 / alet T 1 ENCEIN 07.03.2023
8. T g AT geaT /e Tla 1 YR 22.03.2023
9. B EIECI 1 SEEIN 09.04.2023
10. | STd! /Ay / BwTe 1 SETIES 14.04.2023
11. | 3RS (FTTeT )RR fog (37T ) 1 RIREIN 15.04.2023
12 ST — JoT —faar 1 SICEIN 21.04.2023
13, | T s e 1 HATR 09.05.2023
14, o7 T 1 HTdR 20.06.2023
15. | Ul 79 ¥ &g AR 1 REEIN 16.08.2023
16. | g el 1 NECIN 20.08.2023
17. | 3o OE R afonT g 1 AR 29.08.2023
18. | samEwA 1 AR 30.08.2023
19. | STEHT (TR 1 CREIN 06.09.2023
20. | o wepRlt 1 HTTaR 19.09.2023
21. HETTT 1 FISEIN 14.10.2023
22. | e (HEHT) 1 afar 21.10.2023
23. | ST (T 3rEH ) 1 SEEIN 22.10.2023
24, | RN (FET I ) 1 AR 23.10.2023
25, | ¥ aresiifes Sriet 1 AR 28.10.2023
26. | @@ it /awar dter 1 qUqR 01.11.2023
27. | T g 1 NECI 12.11.2023
28. | MY gu 1 FHaR 13.11.2023
29. |9IRE 1 EEEIN 15.11.2023
30. | wfieR vt arerar I ¥81(8T o7 ) 1 BEEIN 19.11.2023
31, | TO I GEISY T AEIa o 1 SETI 24.11.2023
32. | foremr ot gd e 1 feam 24.12.2023
Note:

aRifee () BiEat o 3o w smenfa 81 aft 3ot 31 aftech g & o SwdhT g < aRe |

dapfeud araa1e o Gt A T HHa! 18 +ft Y sraeTer g of T ¥ |
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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY)
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR (GENERAL ADMINISTRATION)

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR -2023

Sl No. Name of Holiday No. of Days of the Date
Days Week
3 New Years Day 1 Sunday 01.01.2023
2. Makar Sankranti/Magha Bihu/ 1 Saturday 14.01.2023
3. Pongal 1 Sunday 15.01.2023
4. Hazarat Ali's Birthday, Guru Ravi 1 Sunday 05.02.2023
Das's Birthday
3. Birthday of Swami Dayanand 1 Wednesday 15.02.2023
Saraswati
6. Shivaji Jayanti 1 Sunday 19.02.2023
7 Holika Dahan, Dolyatra 1 Tuesday 07.03.2023
8. Chaitra Sukladi / Gudi Padava 1 Wednesday 22.03.2023
/Ugadi/ Cheti Chand
9. Easter Sunday 1 Sunday 09.04.2023
10. Vaisakhi/Vishu/Meshadi 1 Friday 14.04.2023
5 18 Vaisakhadi( Bengal)/Bahag Bihu 1 Saturday 15.04.2023
(Assam)
12. Jamat-Ul-Vida 1 Friday 21.04.2023
& Birthday Of Guru Rabindranath's 1 Tuesday 09.05.2023
Tagore
14. Rath Yatra 1 Tuesday 20.06.2023
15. Parsi New Year's day/Nauraj 1 Wednesday 16.08.2023
16. Vinayaka Chaturthi 1 Sunday 20.08.2023
17. Onam or Thiru Onam Day 1 Tuesday 29.08.2023
18. Raksha Bandhan 1 Wednesday 30.08.2023
19, Janmashtami (Smarta) 1 Wednesday 06.09.2023
20. Ganesh Chaturthi 1 Tuesday 19.09.2023
21, Mahalaya 1 Saturday 14.10.2023
2 Dussehra (Saptami) 1 Saturday 21.10.2023
23. Dussehra (Mahaashtami) 1 Sunday 22.10.2023
24, Dussehra (Mahanavmi) 1 Monday 23.10.2023
23 Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 1 Saturday 28.10.2023
26. Karaka Chaturdasi (karwa Chouth) 1 Wednesday 01.11.2023
2T Naraka Chaturdasi 1 Sunday 12.11.2023
28. Govardhan Puja 1 Monday 13.11.2023
29. Bhai Duj 1 Wednesday 15.11.2023
30. Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi 1 Sunday 19.11.2023
(Chhat Puja)
31 Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 1 Friday 24.11.2023
32, Christmas Eve 1 Sunday 24.12.2023
Note:

. Holidays marked with an asterisk (*) are liable to slight alteration according to
visibility of moon. If any change in date occurs, the same will be notified.

Each employee can avail himself/herself of any two holidays to be chosen by him/her

out of this list of Restricted Holidays.




